
Requesting Company*

Contact Name*

Phone

Email*

Item 
No.

SMA Part Number1

(if available) Project/Plant Name* Inverter Serial Number* Quantity* Requested 
Delivery Date

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200
SMA_ServiceSales_SparePartsRequest_Form_v4

(1) 
1SMA can provide part number details when inverter serial number and description information is provided.

Product Description and/or Designation*

US-Rocklin-OrderManagement  OrderMgmt@SMA-America.com  When submitting PO, please keep SMA team members on copy.

Credit card payments are limited to $10,000 USD with a 3% service charge.
Product ships from Germany. Freight is determined at time of order. Lead time is 8 to 10 weeks provided there is sufficient stock at time of order placement.

Date

RFQ

Purchasing Company
(if different from 

Requesting Company)

Delivery Address*
(include street, city, state, zip code and country)

Spare Parts Request Form
All required fields (*) must be completed in their entirety prior to 
submitting. Please send completed form to Quotes@SMA-America.com.
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